
BINTULU INVITATION BRONZE JUBILEE 2025 TRADITIONAL
ASSYAKIRIN TRADITIONAL AND MODERN ARCHERY DENGAN KERJASAMA PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL BAHAGIAN BINTULU (BIGE25T)
STADIUM BINTULU, From 19-07-2025 to 20-07-2025
Judges: KEMENTERIAN BELIA DAN SUKAN BINTULU, MYSED BINTULU
Organizing Committee: ATMA BINTULU, PMTBB BINTULU

TM - TRADITIONAL DESCENDING MEN
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BI001 MUHAMMAD AATIQ Bin Azali 3BA 3BROTHERS ARCHERY 1 046G M MX T M

BI004 AHMAD ZAINI Bin Abd Rani ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 1 037C M MX T M

BI002 AZLAN Bin Hussin ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 1 034C M MX T M

BI005 HJ NARAWI ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 1 035C M MX T M

BI003 NAZ RUDDIN Bin Narawi ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 1 036C M MX T M

BI023 MOHAMAD FAIRUZ Bin Narawi ARTIQA KELAB MEMANAH ARTIQA 1 046B M MX T M

BI024 ABDUL KADIR SALIM ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 031B M MX T M

BI025 BASIRUN ABAS ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 032B M MX T M

BI026 HAMDAN ABIDIN ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 029B M MX T M

BI057 MUHD AHMAD SALLEH Mohd Ali ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 030D M MX T M

BI027 MUSTAPHA AHMAD ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 030B M MX T M

BI028 SHAMEER ABDURAHMAN HAMID ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 028B M MX T M

BI029 YUSUF Bin Limin ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 027B M MX T M

BI032 AHMAD FAHIMI Bin Osman ATMA ATMA 1 023G M MX T M

BI033 AWANG ABDUL MALIK Bin Awang Biak ATMA ATMA 1 027G M MX T M

BI031 BUJANG HAM ATMA ATMA 1 024G M MX T M

BI034 KAMARUDIN@MIKA Bin Zaman ATMA ATMA 1 029G M MX T M

BI035 KASSIM Bin Abdullah ATMA ATMA 1 020G M MX T M

BI036 MOHAMAD Bin Matusen ATMA ATMA 1 028G M MX T M

BI037 MOHD ARAFAD ATMA ATMA 1 018E M MX T M

BI038 MOHD HISYAMUDDIN Bin Hadzari ATMA ATMA 1 021G M MX T M

BI039 MOHD IHSAN SAIFUDIN ATMA ATMA 1 026G M MX T M

BI040 MOHD SYAFIQ SAAT ATMA ATMA 1 019G M MX T M

BI041 MORDANI BIN HJ.DENI ATMA ATMA 1 017C M MX T M

BI042 MUHAMAD SIDDIQ ATMA ATMA 1 025G M MX T M

BI043 SHAHRUL ATMA ATMA 1 022G M MX T M

BI044 HERWAN Bin Mail AZTAC AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 1 041G M MX T M

BI045 MOHD SYAMIR Bin Abdul Jalil AZTAC AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 1 040G M MX T M

BI046 YAHYA Bin Munchi AZTAC AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 1 039G M MX T M

BI047 BUDIANTO BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 037F M MX T M

BI373 MUHAMMAD SALEH EFFENDI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 017G M MX T M

BI049 YUSRIADI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 039F M MX T M

BI050 PG SABAHRUN PG AHMAD BAC BENONI ARCHERY CLUB (BAC) 1 048F M MX T M

BI051 ALI KARIM BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 1 028D M MX T M

BI052 MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN Bin Abdul Malik BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 1 029D M MX T M

BI053 MOHD SHARUL BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 1 027D M MX T M

BI054 NIK FAZLLEY BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 1 031D M MX T M

BI055 RAJESH Bin Hussin BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 1 025D M MX T M

BI056 RAMAN BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 1 026D M MX T M

BI061 SAID HAWA MOHD SALLEH DJ DARUL JARIYAH 1 048A M MX T M

BI062 ARDILLAH MORJIDI DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 1 048D M MX T M

BI063 ROSLAN Bin Zaini GAC GAC 1 044D M MX T M

BI064 ZAINAL Bin Rapaee GAC GAC 1 045D M MX T M

BI909 ABDUL FATAH Bin Zakaria GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 048H M MX T M

BI065 AHMAD B. HARUN GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 035E M MX T M

BI066 AHMAD IRFAN ZULQARNAIN GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 022E M MX T M

BI067 AZARUDIN ALI GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 031E M MX T M

BI068 HAZEMAN Bin Harun GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 027E M MX T M

BI083 JUNIS ISMAIL GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 021F M MX T M

BI069 MOHD AZMI Bin Abdul Razak GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 030E M MX T M

BI082 MOHD HAZLI DONG GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 020E M MX T M

BI071 MOHD ZAIDI Bin Yusof GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 034E M MX T M

BI072 MUHAMMAD DANISH FITRI Bin Abdullah GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 025E M MX T M

BI084 MUHAMMAD MAHJAN TSAQFI B Abdullah GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 018C M MX T M

BI073 MUHD FIRDAUS Bin Wadu GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 033E M MX T M

BI074 MUHD IRWAN FIRDAUS Bin Kamarudin GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 024E M MX T M

BI075 NORHISHAM Bin Yaccob GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 032E M MX T M

BI070 PEMANAH 1 GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 028E M MX T M

BI076 RAZAK Bin Mamat GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 026E M MX T M
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BI077 RIDHWAN TALIB GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 017A M MX T M

BI078 RIMATIMUR GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 036E M MX T M

BI079 SYED ZAINUL ABIDIN Bin Syed Ahmad GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 029E M MX T M

BI080 ZULKAPLI LATIF GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 021E M MX T M

BI081 ZURELA@ROSLAN Bin Ibrahim GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 019E M MX T M

BI085 GUSTI RIDWAN GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 1 047F M MX T M

BI095 AHMAD FITRI Bin Abd Karim GPU GPU N9 1 022A M MX T M

BI086 AMRIE MOHD RAMLI GPU GPU N9 1 026A M MX T M

BI096 AZMI Bin Sadeli GPU GPU N9 1 028A M MX T M

BI087 BAHARUDDIN B. MOHD ALI GPU GPU N9 1 023A M MX T M

BI088 HAMDAN MUSTAFFA GPU GPU N9 1 027A M MX T M

BI089 MOHAMMAD Bin Kasim GPU GPU N9 1 024A M MX T M

BI090 MOHD RIZMI HANAFIAH GPU GPU N9 1 020A M MX T M

BI091 MUHAMMAD HAIRI AB. LATIB GPU GPU N9 1 019A M MX T M

BI092 NAQIYUDDIN Bin Baharuddin GPU GPU N9 1 025A M MX T M

BI093 RUDI HAKIMI Bin Mohd Nasrumi GPU GPU N9 1 021A M MX T M

BI094 ZAKARIA Bin Maani GPU GPU N9 1 017E M MX T M

BI006 YUSHAFIZEE Bin Mohamad Yusoff HAJAR AL- HAJAR 1 045G M MX T M

BI097 RAZMIZAL Bin Abdullah @ Richard JAB JEPAK ARCHERY BINTULU 1 047D M MX T M

BI098 AJUL FADZIL JLABU JOE LABU 1 044H M MX T M

BI101 JIMAN Bin Merican KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 1 033G M MX T M

BI102 MOHAMAD ARIFIN Bin Hasmak KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 1 031G M MX T M

BI103 MOHD KHAIRI Bin Hj Kassim KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 1 030G M MX T M

BI104 SARIZAN Bin Sapawi KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 1 034G M MX T M

BI105 SUDIMAN Bin Mohamad KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 1 032G M MX T M

BI107 BADRISHAM ADLIN Bin Mohd Helmie KBTAC KBTAC 1 042D M MX T M

BI106 MOHD HELMIE Bin Abd Wahab KBTAC KBTAC 1 043D M MX T M

BI108 SAIPUL HIZAM Bin Abdullah KDAT KAMPONG DUSUN ARCHERY TEAM 1 047A M MX T M

BI099 HJ. RONI KLBAR KETAPANG, KALBAR 1 046H M MX T M

BI109 MUHAMMAD ZAKUWAN Bin Ab Aziz KLTAN PEMANAH KELANTAN 1 047E M MX T M

BI111 BUSRAH Bin Tani KMEL KELAB MEMANAH ELITE LIMBANG 1 048C M MX T M

BI112 MOHD EUSOFF Bin Waslee KMJF K MEMANAH TRAD JANNATUL FIRDAU 1 046A M MX T M

BI114 ABD RANI Bin Yahya KMS KELAB MEMANAH SARIBAS 1 043F M MX T M

BI113 ADI Bin Hj Spaiee KMS KELAB MEMANAH SARIBAS 1 042F M MX T M

BI116 AHMAD MURSHID Bin Hatta KMTDS K MEMANAH TRAD DARUL SA'ADAH 1 043E M MX T M

BI117 MOHAMAD HAZMAN Bin Mohamad KMTDS K MEMANAH TRAD DARUL SA'ADAH 1 042E M MX T M

BI118 AHMADI Bin Sezim KMTJ K MEMANAH TRAD JEPAK 1 038G M MX T M

BI119 ZAHARI Bin Junaidi KMTJ K MEMANAH TRAD JEPAK 1 035G M MX T M

BI120 ZAMRI Bin Mustapher KMTJ K MEMANAH TRAD JEPAK 1 037G M MX T M

BI121 ZEKERIA Bin Johari KMTJ K MEMANAH TRAD JEPAK 1 036G M MX T M

BI123 HAMZAH AWI KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 1 037D M MX T M

BI122 SAMSAWI Bin Bujang KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 1 036D M MX T M

BI124 SAMSAWI BUJANG KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 1 038D M MX T M

BI125 ABDUL AZIZ Bin Ismail KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 1 038B M MX T M

BI126 MEJ(B) HJ SUHAIMI Bin Mohamed Saman KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 1 039B M MX T M

BI127 SAMSULKAMAL Bin Mohd Yunus KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 1 037B M MX T M

BI110 MOHAMAD SAFRI MUIN KMTRB KEMTRAB (PERMATA) 1 045H M MX T M

BI128 ADZMI Bin Pindatun KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 1 044B M MX T M

BI129 ARIFF PUTRA KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 1 043B M MX T M

BI100 AZMI Bin Ahmad Shukri KRKUN K MEMANAH TRAD KARKUN 1 046F M MX T M

BI130 MOHAMAD RASIS Bin Mohamad Yusup LELA LELA FIELD ACHERY 1 045C M MX T M

BI131 MALIK DINAR MAC MELATI ARCHERY CLUB 1 047G M MX T M

BI132 HATRIHALOBOR Bin Asmawi MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 1 032D M MX T M

BI133 MAHADI Bin Mahmood MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 1 033D M MX T M

BI134 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL QAYYUM ABU BAK MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 1 035D M MX T M

BI135 SYED ZAINAL ABIDIN MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 1 034D M MX T M

BI136 IBRAHIM Bin Yusup MARINE MARINE ARCHERY CLUB 1 046E M MX T M

BI138 ABDUL JABAR MARKAS MARKAS 1 036B M MX T M

BI137 HAMZAH MARKAS MARKAS 1 034B M MX T M
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BI139 HERI ANWARI MARKAS MARKAS 1 035B M MX T M

BI140 IQBAL WINTANI MARKAS MARKAS 1 033B M MX T M

BI147 ARIFF Bin Aiman MHIBIN MUHIBBIN ARCHERY CLUB LUNDU 1 036H M MX T M

BI148 ISWANDI ABDULLAH MHIBIN MUHIBBIN ARCHERY CLUB LUNDU 1 035H M MX T M

BI149 MUHAMMAD TAUFIK Bin Seteman MHIBIN MUHIBBIN ARCHERY CLUB LUNDU 1 038H M MX T M

BI150 SHAHRIN SHAH MHIBIN MUHIBBIN ARCHERY CLUB LUNDU 1 037H M MX T M

BI142 MASRE Bin Asri MOTRAD MOTRAD 1 040F M MX T M

BI143 NAZRUL Bin Materi MOTRAD MOTRAD 1 041F M MX T M

BI141 AMIRUL AISHED Bin Ibrahim MRADNG K MEMANAH TRAD MERADONG 1 047H M MX T M

BI144 JEFRI SAARI MUALIM MUALLIM PERAK 1 047B M MX T M

BI145 MUHAMMAD NASHRIQ ASHFARULLAH Bin Haji Radzuan MUAQQ AL MUAQQABAH MIRI 1 045E M MX T M

BI146 MUHAMMAD RAMZI bin Mohammad Fauzi MUAQQ AL MUAQQABAH MIRI 1 044E M MX T M

BI060 MOHAMAD ASRAF MOKHTAR MURNI CG MURNI 1 041D M MX T M

BI058 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HARITH MOHD AN Mohd Anuar MURNI CG MURNI 1 039D M MX T M

BI059 SAIED QUDRI SUBAKHIR MURNI CG MURNI 1 040D M MX T M

BI151 MOHAMAD YUSRI Bin Ahmad Zaki MYARC MY ACHERY 1 044G M MX T M

BI157 MOHD FAIZUL Bin Hussin PAMAS K MEMANAH TRAD PAMAS 1 041A M MX T M

BI158 MOHD ZULHILMI Bin Berahim PAMAS K MEMANAH TRAD PAMAS 1 042A M MX T M

BI159 ANDY RAIHAN SAHIBU PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 1 040A M MX T M

BI160 ANUAR Bin Ibrahim PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 1 039A M MX T M

BI161 SABAN Bin Jumat PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 1 038A M MX T M

BI162 ROMAT Bin Remin PER PERSENDIRIAN 1 040E M MX T M

BI163 ROSLI ANONG PER PERSENDIRIAN 1 041E M MX T M

BI152 HISYAMUDDIN PHNG PAHANG 1 033H M MX T M

BI156 MOHD ZHAFRAN Bin Md Zin PHNG PAHANG 1 031H M MX T M

BI153 SHAHARUDIN PHNG PAHANG 1 030H M MX T M

BI154 SHAIPUDIN PHNG PAHANG 1 034H M MX T M

BI155 YU FENDI PHNG PAHANG 1 032H M MX T M

BI181 AFFENDI PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 1 035A M MX T M

BI182 ARONZ PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 1 034A M MX T M

BI183 KHAIRUL Bin Othman PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 1 037A M MX T M

BI184 SYED HABEEB Bin Syed Mohamad PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 1 036A M MX T M

BI185 NORHISYAM Bin Sudin PMTBM PMTBM(MUKAH) 1 042H M MX T M

BI186 OSMAN Bin Hj Immun PMTBM PMTBM(MUKAH) 1 043H M MX T M

BI188 ABDUL MALIK Bin Bujang PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 024H M MX T M

BI203 ABDULLAH Bin Jair PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 023F M MX T M

BI189 ERMAN ABDULLAH PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 022F M MX T M

BI204 IGBAL KHAN Bin Zarin Khan PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 030F M MX T M

BI190 IQRAM ARSYAT Bin Samego PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 025F M MX T M

BI191 ISMAIL Bin Jumat PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 020F M MX T M

BI192 MD NASIR Bin Mukhtar PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 024F M MX T M

BI202 MOHAMMAD FIRAS IZZ ZAYYAN Binti Mohd Tahir PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 019F M MX T M

BI193 MOHD ASYRAF Bin Munir PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 029F M MX T M

BI194 MOHD FARID Bin Arshad PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 033F M MX T M

BI187 MOHD RAHMAT Bin Duraman PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 035F M MX T M

BI206 MOHD TAHIR Bin Garai PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 026F M MX T M

BI195 MUHAMMAD ANIQ Bin Timbang PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 032F M MX T M

BI196 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN Bin Nassar PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 027F M MX T M

BI197 OSMAN Bin Arshad PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 023E M MX T M

BI198 SAMEGO Bin Arsyad PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 031F M MX T M

BI199 SHAHRUN JAHAR PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 028F M MX T M

BI205 SHARFY Bin Jamrut PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 018D M MX T M

BI200 SUFRI Bin Bayan PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 034F M MX T M

BI201 SYAHZLAN HAZWAN Bin Salleh PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 036F M MX T M

BI207 MOHD RAMLI Bin Ali PMU PMU ARCHERY 1 044F M MX T M

BI166 ISMAYUDA MADANI SACA PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 1 031A M MX T M

BI164 ROBI SAGARA MIRAN PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 1 033A M MX T M

BI167 RULAN MAULANA JASMIN PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 1 030A M MX T M

BI168 SYAMSUL BAHRI ALI PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 1 029A M MX T M

3/19 Participant List ordered by Event - 20250717.115144+08:00



BINTULU INVITATION BRONZE JUBILEE 2025 TRADITIONAL
ASSYAKIRIN TRADITIONAL AND MODERN ARCHERY DENGAN KERJASAMA PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL BAHAGIAN BINTULU (BIGE25T)
STADIUM BINTULU, From 19-07-2025 to 20-07-2025
Judges: KEMENTERIAN BELIA DAN SUKAN BINTULU, MYSED BINTULU
Organizing Committee: ATMA BINTULU, PMTBB BINTULU

TM - TRADITIONAL DESCENDING MEN Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BI165 ZULKIBLI ALI RAMHAT PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 1 032A M MX T M

BI169 ABDUL RAZAK Bin Boll PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 1 042B M MX T M

BI170 MOHD FAIZUL Bin Abdul Patah PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 1 041B M MX T M

BI171 NURSYARAFI AZAM Bin Ahmad PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 1 040B M MX T M

BI172 ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 021B M MX T M

BI173 JANI Bin Jalilul PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 026B M MX T M

BI179 JEFFERYASHAH B ARDIANSA PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 019B M MX T M

BI177 MESJIDIH Bin Meddi PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 024B M MX T M

BI180 MOHAMMAD AZRI Bin Edmar PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 023B M MX T M

BI178 MOHD AZAHARIE Bin Matdari PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 022B M MX T M

BI174 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AQWA Bin Tarmim PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 020B M MX T M

BI176 RUDY Bin Amran PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 025B M MX T M

BI175 USTAZ MOHD FAIZAL MD YUSUF PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 018A M MX T M

BI208 AYDRUS PSAC PERFECT SHOT ARCHERY CLUB 1 047C M MX T M

BI007 ABDUL LALIM Bin Etong QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 026H M MX T M

BI013 AG SALLEH QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 028H M MX T M

BI015 AHMAD FADILLAH QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 021H M MX T M

BI010 ASRUL ASMARA QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 019H M MX T M

BI008 AZIZ JAAFAR QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 023H M MX T M

BI017 AZMIH Bin Abd Latif QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 018F M MX T M

BI016 BAHRIN Bin Matjin QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 029H M MX T M

BI014 HAMZAH Bin Latip QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 022H M MX T M

BI018 HASHIM Bin Abd Latif QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 027H M MX T M

BI009 JEBIDIE QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 017B M MX T M

BI011 MOHD HIDAYAT HARUN QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 025H M MX T M

BI012 SANDALUD Bin Asun QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 017D M MX T M

BI019 SOPYAN   Bin Usman QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 020H M MX T M

BI020 MUHAMMAD SADAM HUSIN QUTHUZ AL QUTHUZ 1 046D M MX T M

BI209 HAIDER AHMAD FAZIL RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 1 040H M MX T M

BI211 MOHD FAZIL Bin Jaafar RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 1 041H M MX T M

BI210 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN GUNSALAM RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 1 039H M MX T M

BI212 ABDUL KHALIL Bin Salehin RSPT RSPT KUCHING 1 043G M MX T M

BI213 HALID Bin Haji Lalip RSPT RSPT KUCHING 1 042G M MX T M

BI214 FAUZI Bin Azmi SAFRA KELAB MEMANAH SAFRA 1 045A M MX T M

BI215 HAJI JASNI Bin Haji Mohamad SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 017F M MX T M

BI216 HJ MAZLAN Bin Hj Badul SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 019C M MX T M

BI217 HJ NOOR AZMEY B HJ MOHAMAD SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 020C M MX T M

BI218 HJ ZAINUDDIN Bin Hj Awg Osman SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 023C M MX T M

BI219 MD SERUDIN HJ TUAH SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 026C M MX T M

BI220 MOHD ROSMAN Bin Roslin SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 027C M MX T M

BI221 MOHD SUFFIAN Bin Haji Awg Osman SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 025C M MX T M

BI222 SAMAAN HJ ISMAIL SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 022C M MX T M

BI223 SAMSUDIN HJ TUAH SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 024C M MX T M

BI224 SUFRI HJ AHMED SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 021C M MX T M

BI225 ANUAR Bin Ahmad SBJ SBJ SIBU 1 023D M MX T M

BI227 INDRA Bin Hanipah SBJ SBJ SIBU 1 019D M MX T M

BI228 MOHAMAD ARHMAN Bin Ahmad Mahdi SBJ SBJ SIBU 1 020D M MX T M

BI231 MOHAMMAD AL NIZAM Bin Afandi SBJ SBJ SIBU 1 022D M MX T M

BI229 MOHAMMAD ANIQ QHEIDAR Bin Mohammad Arhman SBJ SBJ SIBU 1 018B M MX T M

BI230 MOHD RASHID SBJ SBJ SIBU 1 024D M MX T M

BI226 SOFHIAN MARINA SBJ SBJ SIBU 1 021D M MX T M

BI232 SHAHIRUN Bin Tuyun SGTRC SEGATRAC 1 046C M MX T M

BI115 ISMAIL Bin Mustapha SURIA K MEMANAH TRAD SURIA 1 048G M MX T M

BI233 GIMBARAN @ MOHAMMAD SALMANI SUTRA K MEMANAH TRAD SEMBULAN 1 045F M MX T M

BI030 KHAIRUL AZHAT SYIFA ASY SYIFA 1 048B M MX T M

BI234 HARUDI B KASIMUN TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 028C M MX T M

BI235 MOHD KHAMARUL SHAZWAN TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 033C M MX T M

BI236 PATHI Bin Terang TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 029C M MX T M

BI237 SAIFUL REZZA TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 031C M MX T M
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BI239 SAMSUL Bin Sailin TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 030C M MX T M

BI238 TAUFIK SADAM TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 032C M MX T M

BI404 SHARIZAM TANAK TANAK 11 1 018G M MX T M

BI405 ZAKARIA TANAK TANAK 11 1 018H M MX T M

BI240 AMRAN AHMAD TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 1 044C M MX T M

BI241 NOR AZLAN ISMAIL TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 1 043C M MX T M

BI242 HASSAN Bin Rashid TRIH TRIPLE H 1 041C M MX T M

BI243 MOHD JAZLIME GHAZALI TRIH TRIPLE H 1 042C M MX T M

BI244 DZUL FADZELIE Bin Abu Talip UITM UITM ARCHERS 1 045B M MX T M

BI021 ASMADI SULAIMAN UMMAH AL UMMAH KL 1 044A M MX T M

BI022 MOHAMAD HISHAM YUNUS UMMAH AL UMMAH KL 1 043A M MX T M

BI247 AZREE M BAHAM VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 1 039E M MX T M

BI245 LAILEE RAMBLI VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 1 038E M MX T M

BI246 MOHAMAD FADHIL Bin Abdullah VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 1 037E M MX T M

BI248 AHMAD JAAFAR Bin Mohamad WAC WAWASAN ARCHERY CLUB 1 048E M MX T M

BI249 HARIS BUERANGAE YALA YALA THAILAND 1 040C M MX T M

BI251 MASORLAEH SADEEYAMU YALA YALA THAILAND 1 038C M MX T M

BI250 MUHAMADROSALEE TOHKING YALA YALA THAILAND 1 039C M MX T M

TM2 - TRADITIONAL ADT MEN
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BX235 MUHAMMAD AATIQ Bin Azali 3BA 3BROTHERS ARCHERY 2 046G M2 T M2

BX159 AHMAD ZAINI Bin Abd Rani ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 2 037C M2 T M2

BX135 AZLAN Bin Hussin ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 2 034C M2 T M2

BX143 HJ NARAWI ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 2 035C M2 T M2

BX151 NAZ RUDDIN Bin Narawi ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 2 036C M2 T M2

BX230 MOHAMAD FAIRUZ Bin Narawi ARTIQA KELAB MEMANAH ARTIQA 2 046B M2 T M2

BX110 ABDUL KADIR SALIM ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 031B M2 T M2

BX118 BASIRUN ABAS ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 032B M2 T M2

BX094 HAMDAN ABIDIN ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 029B M2 T M2

BX104 MUHD AHMAD SALLEH Mohd Ali ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 030D M2 T M2

BX102 MUSTAPHA AHMAD ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 030B M2 T M2

BX086 SHAMEER ABDURAHMAN HAMID ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 028B M2 T M2

BX078 YUSUF Bin Limin ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 027B M2 T M2

BX051 AHMAD FAHIMI Bin Osman ATMA ATMA 2 023G M2 T M2

BX083 AWANG ABDUL MALIK Bin Awang Biak ATMA ATMA 2 027G M2 T M2

BX059 BUJANG HAM ATMA ATMA 2 024G M2 T M2

BX099 KAMARUDIN@MIKA Bin Zaman ATMA ATMA 2 029G M2 T M2

BX027 KASSIM Bin Abdullah ATMA ATMA 2 020G M2 T M2

BX091 MOHAMAD Bin Matusen ATMA ATMA 2 028G M2 T M2

BX011 MOHD ARAFAD ATMA ATMA 2 018E M2 T M2

BX035 MOHD HISYAMUDDIN Bin Hadzari ATMA ATMA 2 021G M2 T M2

BX075 MOHD IHSAN SAIFUDIN ATMA ATMA 2 026G M2 T M2

BX019 MOHD SYAFIQ SAAT ATMA ATMA 2 019G M2 T M2

BX003 MORDANI BIN HJ.DENI ATMA ATMA 2 017C M2 T M2

BX067 MUHAMAD SIDDIQ ATMA ATMA 2 025G M2 T M2

BX043 SHAHRUL ATMA ATMA 2 022G M2 T M2

BX195 HERWAN Bin Mail AZTAC AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 2 041G M2 T M2

BX187 MOHD SYAMIR Bin Abdul Jalil AZTAC AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 2 040G M2 T M2

BX179 YAHYA Bin Munchi AZTAC AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 2 039G M2 T M2

BX162 BUDIANTO BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 037F M2 T M2

BX373 MUHAMMAD SALEH EFFENDI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 017H M2 T M2

BX178 YUSRIADI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 039F M2 T M2

BX250 PG SABAHRUN PG AHMAD BAC BENONI ARCHERY CLUB (BAC) 2 048F M2 T M2

BX088 ALI KARIM BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 2 028D M2 T M2

BX096 MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN Bin Abdul Malik BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 2 029D M2 T M2

BX080 MOHD SHARUL BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 2 027D M2 T M2

BX112 NIK FAZLLEY BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 2 031D M2 T M2
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BX064 RAJESH Bin Hussin BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 2 025D M2 T M2

BX072 RAMAN BADNG BADANG ARCHERS 2 026D M2 T M2

BX245 SAID HAWA MOHD SALLEH DJ DARUL JARIYAH 2 048A M2 T M2

BX248 ARDILLAH MORJIDI DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 2 048D M2 T M2

BX216 ROSLAN Bin Zaini GAC GAC 2 044D M2 T M2

BX224 ZAINAL Bin Rapaee GAC GAC 2 045D M2 T M2

BX909 ABDUL FATAH Bin Zakaria GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 048H M2 T M2

BX145 AHMAD B. HARUN GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 035E M2 T M2

BX041 AHMAD IRFAN ZULQARNAIN GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 022E M2 T M2

BX113 AZARUDIN ALI GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 031E M2 T M2

BX081 HAZEMAN Bin Harun GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 027E M2 T M2

BX034 JUNIS ISMAIL GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 021F M2 T M2

BX105 MOHD AZMI Bin Abdul Razak GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 030E M2 T M2

BX025 MOHD HAZLI DONG GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 020E M2 T M2

BX137 MOHD ZAIDI Bin Yusof GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 034E M2 T M2

BX065 MUHAMMAD DANISH FITRI Bin Abdullah GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 025E M2 T M2

BX009 MUHAMMAD MAHJAN TSAQFI GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 018C M2 T M2

BX129 MUHD FIRDAUS Bin Wadu GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 033E M2 T M2

BX057 MUHD IRWAN FIRDAUS Bin Kamarudin GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 024E M2 T M2

BX121 NORHISHAM Bin Yaccob GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 032E M2 T M2

BX089 PEMANAH 1 GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 028E M2 T M2

BX073 RAZAK Bin Mamat GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 026E M2 T M2

BX001 RIDHWAN TALIB GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 017A M2 T M2

BX153 RIMATIMUR GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 036E M2 T M2

BX097 SYED ZAINUL ABIDIN Bin Syed Ahmad GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 029E M2 T M2

BX033 ZULKAPLI LATIF GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 021E M2 T M2

BX017 ZURELA@ROSLAN Bin Ibrahim GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 019E M2 T M2

BX242 GUSTI RIDWAN GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 2 047F M2 T M2

BX037 AHMAD FITRI Bin Abd Karim GPU GPU N9 2 022A M2 T M2

BX069 AMRIE MOHD RAMLI GPU GPU N9 2 026A M2 T M2

BX085 AZMI Bin Sadeli GPU GPU N9 2 028A M2 T M2

BX045 BAHARUDDIN B. MOHD ALI GPU GPU N9 2 023A M2 T M2

BX077 HAMDAN MUSTAFFA GPU GPU N9 2 027A M2 T M2

BX053 MOHAMMAD Bin Kasim GPU GPU N9 2 024A M2 T M2

BX021 MOHD RIZMI HANAFIAH GPU GPU N9 2 020A M2 T M2

BX013 MUHAMMAD HAIRI AB. LATIB GPU GPU N9 2 019A M2 T M2

BX061 NAQIYUDDIN Bin Baharuddin GPU GPU N9 2 025A M2 T M2

BX029 RUDI HAKIMI Bin Mohd Nasrumi GPU GPU N9 2 021A M2 T M2

BX005 ZAKARIA Bin Maani GPU GPU N9 2 017E M2 T M2

BX227 YUSHAFIZEE Bin Mohamad Yusoff HAJAR AL- HAJAR 2 045G M2 T M2

BX240 RAZMIZAL Bin Abdullah @ Richard JAB JEPAK ARCHERY BINTULU 2 047D M2 T M2

BX220 AJUL FADZIL JLABU JOE LABU 2 044H M2 T M2

BX131 JIMAN Bin Merican KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 2 033G M2 T M2

BX115 MOHAMAD ARIFIN Bin Hasmak KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 2 031G M2 T M2

BX107 MOHD KHAIRI Bin Hj Kassim KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 2 030G M2 T M2

BX139 SARIZAN Bin Sapawi KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 2 034G M2 T M2

BX123 SUDIMAN Bin Mohamad KASBA KASIBA ARCHERY 2 032G M2 T M2

BX200 BADRISHAM ADLIN Bin Mohd Helmie KBTAC KBTAC 2 042D M2 T M2

BX208 MOHD HELMIE Bin Abd Wahab KBTAC KBTAC 2 043D M2 T M2

BX237 SAIPUL HIZAM Bin Abdullah KDAT KAMPONG DUSUN ARCHERY TEAM 2 047A M2 T M2

BX236 HJ. RONI KLBAR KETAPANG, KALBAR 2 046H M2 T M2

BX249 MUHAMMAD ZAKUWAN KLTAN PEMANAH KELANTAN 2 047E M2 T M2

BX239 BUSRAH Bin Tani KMEL KELAB MEMANAH ELITE LIMBANG 2 048C M2 T M2

BX229 MOHD EUSOFF Bin Waslee KMJF K MEMANAH TRAD JANNATUL FIRDAU 2 046A M2 T M2

BX210 ABD RANI Bin Yahya KMS KELAB MEMANAH SARIBAS 2 043F M2 T M2

BX202 ADI Bin Hj Spaiee KMS KELAB MEMANAH SARIBAS 2 042F M2 T M2

BX209 AHMAD MURSHID Bin Hatta KMTDS K MEMANAH TRAD DARUL SA'ADAH 2 043E M2 T M2

BX201 MOHAMAD HAZMAN Bin Mohamad KMTDS K MEMANAH TRAD DARUL SA'ADAH 2 042E M2 T M2

BX171 AHMADI Bin Sezim KMTJ K MEMANAH TRAD JEPAK 2 038G M2 T M2
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BX147 ZAHARI Bin Junaidi KMTJ K MEMANAH TRAD JEPAK 2 035G M2 T M2

BX163 ZAMRI Bin Mustapher KMTJ K MEMANAH TRAD JEPAK 2 037G M2 T M2

BX155 ZEKERIA Bin Johari KMTJ K MEMANAH TRAD JEPAK 2 036G M2 T M2

BX160 HAMZAH AWI KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 2 037D M2 T M2

BX152 SAMSAWI Bin Bujang KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 2 036D M2 T M2

BX168 SAMSAWI BUJANG KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 2 038D M2 T M2

BX166 ABDUL AZIZ Bin Ismail KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 2 038B M2 T M2

BX174 MEJ(B) HJ SUHAIMI Bin Mohamed Saman KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 2 039B M2 T M2

BX158 SAMSULKAMAL Bin Mohd Yunus KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 2 037B M2 T M2

BX228 MOHAMAD SAFRI MUIN KMTRB KEMTRAB (PERMATA) 2 045H M2 T M2

BX214 ADZMI Bin Pindatun KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 2 044B M2 T M2

BX206 ARIFF PUTRA KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 2 043B M2 T M2

BX234 AZMI Bin Ahmad Shukri KRKUN K MEMANAH TRAD KARKUN 2 046F M2 T M2

BX223 MOHAMAD RASIS Bin Mohamad Yusup LELA LELA FIELD ACHERY 2 045C M2 T M2

BX243 MALIK DINAR MAC MELATI ARCHERY CLUB 2 047G M2 T M2

BX120 HATRIHALOBOR Bin Asmawi MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 2 032D M2 T M2

BX128 MAHADI Bin Mahmood MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 2 033D M2 T M2

BX144 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL QAYYUM ABU BAK MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 2 035D M2 T M2

BX136 SYED ZAINAL ABIDIN MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 2 034D M2 T M2

BX233 IBRAHIM Bin Yusup MARINE MARINE ARCHERY CLUB 2 046E M2 T M2

BX150 ABDUL JABAR MARKAS MARKAS 2 036B M2 T M2

BX134 HAMZAH MARKAS MARKAS 2 034B M2 T M2

BX142 HERI ANWARI MARKAS MARKAS 2 035B M2 T M2

BX126 IQBAL WINTANI MARKAS MARKAS 2 033B M2 T M2

BX156 ARIFF Bin Aiman MHIBIN MUHIBBIN ARCHERY CLUB LUNDU 2 036H M2 T M2

BX148 ISWANDI ABDULLAH MHIBIN MUHIBBIN ARCHERY CLUB LUNDU 2 035H M2 T M2

BX172 MUHAMMAD TAUFIK Bin Seteman MHIBIN MUHIBBIN ARCHERY CLUB LUNDU 2 038H M2 T M2

BX164 SHAHRIN SHAH MHIBIN MUHIBBIN ARCHERY CLUB LUNDU 2 037H M2 T M2

BX186 MASRE Bin Asri MOTRAD MOTRAD 2 040F M2 T M2

BX194 NAZRUL Bin Materi MOTRAD MOTRAD 2 041F M2 T M2

BX244 AMIRUL AISHED Bin Ibrahim MRADNG K MEMANAH TRAD MERADONG 2 047H M2 T M2

BX238 JEFRI SAARI MUALIM MUALLIM PERAK 2 047B M2 T M2

BX225 MUHAMMAD NASHRIQ ASHFARULLAH Bin Haji Radzuan MUAQQ AL MUAQQABAH MIRI 2 045E M2 T M2

BX217 MUHAMMAD RAMZI bin Mohammad Fauzi MUAQQ AL MUAQQABAH MIRI 2 044E M2 T M2

BX192 MOHAMAD ASRAF MOKHTAR MURNI CG MURNI 2 041D M2 T M2

BX176 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HARITH MOHD Anuar MURNI CG MURNI 2 039D M2 T M2

BX184 SAIED QUDRI SUBAKHIR MURNI CG MURNI 2 040D M2 T M2

BX219 MOHAMAD YUSRI Bin Ahmad Zaki MYARC MY ACHERY 2 044G M2 T M2

BX189 MOHD FAIZUL Bin Hussin PAMAS K MEMANAH TRAD PAMAS 2 041A M2 T M2

BX197 MOHD ZULHILMI Bin Berahim PAMAS K MEMANAH TRAD PAMAS 2 042A M2 T M2

BX181 ANDY RAIHAN SAHIBU PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 2 040A M2 T M2

BX173 ANUAR Bin Ibrahim PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 2 039A M2 T M2

BX165 SABAN Bin Jumat PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 2 038A M2 T M2

BX185 ROMAT Bin Remin PER PERSENDIRIAN 2 040E M2 T M2

BX193 ROSLI ANONG PER PERSENDIRIAN 2 041E M2 T M2

BX132 HISYAMUDDIN PHNG PAHANG 2 033H M2 T M2

BX116 MOHD ZHAFRAN Bin Md Zin PHNG PAHANG 2 031H M2 T M2

BX108 SHAHARUDIN PHNG PAHANG 2 030H M2 T M2

BX140 SHAIPUDIN PHNG PAHANG 2 034H M2 T M2

BX124 YU FENDI PHNG PAHANG 2 032H M2 T M2

BX141 AFFENDI PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 2 035A M2 T M2

BX133 ARONZ PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 2 034A M2 T M2

BX157 KHAIRUL Bin Othman PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 2 037A M2 T M2

BX149 SYED HABEEB Bin Syed Mohamad PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 2 036A M2 T M2

BX204 NORHISYAM Bin Sudin PMTBM PMTBM(MUKAH) 2 042H M2 T M2

BX212 OSMAN Bin Hj Immun PMTBM PMTBM(MUKAH) 2 043H M2 T M2

BX060 ABDUL MALIK Bin Bujang PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 024H M2 T M2

BX050 ABDULLAH Bin Jair PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 023F M2 T M2

BX042 ERMAN ABDULLAH PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 022F M2 T M2
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BX106 IGBAL KHAN Bin Zarin Khan PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 030F M2 T M2

BX066 IQRAM ARSYAT Bin Samego PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 025F M2 T M2

BX026 ISMAIL Bin Jumat PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 020F M2 T M2

BX058 MD NASIR Bin Mukhtar PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 024F M2 T M2

BX018 MOHAMMAD FIRAS IZZ ZAYYAN Binti Mohd Tahir PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 019F M2 T M2

BX098 MOHD ASYRAF Bin Munir PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 029F M2 T M2

BX130 MOHD FARID Bin Arshad PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 033F M2 T M2

BX146 MOHD RAHMAT Bin Duraman PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 035F M2 T M2

BX074 MOHD TAHIR Bin Garai PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 026F M2 T M2

BX122 MUHAMMAD ANIQ Bin Timbang PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 032F M2 T M2

BX082 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN Bin Nassar PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 027F M2 T M2

BX049 OSMAN Bin Arshad PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 023E M2 T M2

BX114 SAMEGO Bin Arsyad PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 031F M2 T M2

BX090 SHAHRUN JAHAR PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 028F M2 T M2

BX010 SHARFY PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 018D M2 T M2

BX138 SUFRI Bin Bayan PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 034F M2 T M2

BX154 SYAHZLAN HAZWAN Bin Salleh PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 036F M2 T M2

BX218 MOHD RAMLI Bin Ali PMU PMU ARCHERY 2 044F M2 T M2

BX109 ISMAYUDA MADANI SACA PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 2 031A M2 T M2

BX125 ROBI SAGARA MIRAN PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 2 033A M2 T M2

BX101 RULAN MAULANA JASMIN PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 2 030A M2 T M2

BX093 SYAMSUL BAHRI ALI PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 2 029A M2 T M2

BX117 ZULKIBLI ALI RAMHAT PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 2 032A M2 T M2

BX198 ABDUL RAZAK Bin Boll PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 2 042B M2 T M2

BX190 MOHD FAIZUL Bin Abdul Patah PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 2 041B M2 T M2

BX182 NURSYARAFI AZAM Bin Ahmad PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 2 040B M2 T M2

BX070  Bin Jalilul PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 026B M2 T M2

BX030 ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 021B M2 T M2

BX014 JEFFERYASHAH B ARDIANSA PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 019B M2 T M2

BX054 MESJIDIH Bin Meddi PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 024B M2 T M2

BX046 MOHAMMAD AZRI Bin Edmar PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 023B M2 T M2

BX038 MOHD AZAHARIE Bin Matdari PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 022B M2 T M2

BX022 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AQWA Bin Tarmim PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 020B M2 T M2

BX062 RUDY Bin Amran PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 025B M2 T M2

BX007 USTAZ MOHD FAIZAL MD YUSUF PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 018A M2 T M2

BX247 AYDRUS PSAC PERFECT SHOT ARCHERY CLUB 2 047C M2 T M2

BX076 ABDUL LALIM Bin Etong QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 026H M2 T M2

BX092 AG SALLEH QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 028H M2 T M2

BX036 AHMAD FADILLAH QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 021H M2 T M2

BX020 ASRUL ASMARA QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 019H M2 T M2

BX052 AZIZ JAAFAR QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 023H M2 T M2

BX012 AZMIH Bin Abd Latif QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 018F M2 T M2

BX100 BAHRIN Bin Matjin QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 029H M2 T M2

BX044 HAMZAH Bin Latip QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 022H M2 T M2

BX084 HASHIM Bin Abd Latif QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 027H M2 T M2

BX002 JEBIDIE QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 017B M2 T M2

BX068 MOHD HIDAYAT HARUN QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 025H M2 T M2

BX004 SANDALUD Bin Asun QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 017D M2 T M2

BX028 SOPYAN Bin Usman QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 020H M2 T M2

BX232 MUHAMMAD SADAM HUSIN QUTHUZ AL QUTHUZ 2 046D M2 T M2

BX188 HAIDER AHMAD FAZIL RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 2 040H M2 T M2

BX196 MOHD FAZIL Bin Jaafar RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 2 041H M2 T M2

BX180 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN GUNSALAM RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 2 039H M2 T M2

BX211 ABDUL KHALIL Bin Salehin RSPT RSPT KUCHING 2 043G M2 T M2

BX203 HALID Bin Haji Lalip RSPT RSPT KUCHING 2 042G M2 T M2

BX221 FAUZI Bin Azmi SAFRA KELAB MEMANAH SAFRA 2 045A M2 T M2

BX006 HAJI JASNI Bin Haji Mohamad SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 017F M2 T M2

BX015 HJ MAZLAN Bin Hj Badul SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 019C M2 T M2

BX023 HJ NOOR AZMEY B Hj Mohamad SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 020C M2 T M2
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BX047 HJ ZAINUDDIN Bin Hj Awg Osman SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 023C M2 T M2

BX071 MD SERUDIN HJ TUAH SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 026C M2 T M2

BX079 MOHD ROSMAN Bin Roslin SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 027C M2 T M2

BX063 MOHD SUFFIAN Bin Haji Awg Osman SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 025C M2 T M2

BX039 SAMAAN HJ ISMAIL SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 022C M2 T M2

BX055 SAMSUDIN HJ TUAH SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 024C M2 T M2

BX031 SUFRI HJ AHMED SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 021C M2 T M2

BX048 HAMZAH Bin Ahmad SBJ SBJ SIBU 2 023D M2 T M2

BX016 INDRA Bin Hanipah SBJ SBJ SIBU 2 019D M2 T M2

BX024 MOHAMAD ARHMAN Bin Ahmad Mahdi SBJ SBJ SIBU 2 020D M2 T M2

BX040 MOHAMMAD AL NIZAM Bin Afandi SBJ SBJ SIBU 2 022D M2 T M2

BX008 MOHAMMAD ANIQ QHEIDAR Bin Mohammad Arhman SBJ SBJ SIBU 2 018B M2 T M2

BX056 MOHD RASHID SBJ SBJ SIBU 2 024D M2 T M2

BX032 SOFHIAN MARINA SBJ SBJ SIBU 2 021D M2 T M2

BX231 SHAHIRUN Bin Tuyun SGTRC SEGATRAC 2 046C M2 T M2

BX251 ISMAIL SURIA K MEMANAH TRAD SURIA 2 048G M2 T M2

BX226 GIMBARAN @ MOHAMMAD SALMANI SUTRA K MEMANAH TRAD SEMBULAN 2 045F M2 T M2

BX246 KHAIRUL AZHAT SYIFA ASY SYIFA 2 048B M2 T M2

BX087 HARUDI B KASIMUN TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 028C M2 T M2

BX127 MOHD KHAMARUL SHAZWAN TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 033C M2 T M2

BX095 PATHI Bin Terang TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 029C M2 T M2

BX111 SAIFUL REZZA TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 031C M2 T M2

BX103 SAMSUL Bin Sailin TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 030C M2 T M2

BX119 TAUFIK SADAM TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 032C M2 T M2

BX404 SHARIZAM TANAK TANAK 11 2 018G M2 T M2

BX405 ZAKARIA TANAK TANAK 11 2 018H M2 T M2

BX215 AMRAN AHMAD TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 2 044C M2 T M2

BX207 NOR AZLAN ISMAIL TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 2 043C M2 T M2

BX191 HASSAN Bin Rashid TRIH TRIPLE H 2 041C M2 T M2

BX199 MOHD JAZLIME GHAZALI TRIH TRIPLE H 2 042C M2 T M2

BX222 DZUL FADZELIE Bin Abu Talip UITM UITM ARCHERS 2 045B M2 T M2

BX213 ASMADI SULAIMAN UMMAH AL UMMAH KL 2 044A M2 T M2

BX205 MOHAMAD HISHAM YUNUS UMMAH AL UMMAH KL 2 043A M2 T M2

BX177 AZREE M BAHAM VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 2 039E M2 T M2

BX169 LAILEE RAMBLI VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 2 038E M2 T M2

BX161 MOHAMAD FADHIL Bin Abdullah VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 2 037E M2 T M2

BX241 AHMAD JAAFAR Bin Mohamad WAC WAWASAN ARCHERY CLUB 2 048E M2 T M2

BX183 HARIS BUERANGAE YALA YALA THAILAND 2 040C M2 T M2

BX167 MASORLAEH SADEEYAMU YALA YALA THAILAND 2 038C M2 T M2

BX175 MUHAMADROSALEE TOHKING YALA YALA THAILAND 2 039C M2 T M2

TNM - TRADITIONAL NIGHT INDOOR MEN
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

NT172 AATIQ AZALI 3BA 3BROTHERS ARCHERY 5 020G NM T NM

NT058 AHMAD ZAINI Bin Abd Rani ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 5 012D NM T NM

NT060 AZLAN Bin Hussin ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 5 010D NM T NM

NT059 HJ. NARAWI Bin Hj Abang ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 5 013D NM T NM

NT061 MUHAMAD SIDDIQ ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 5 011D NM T NM

NT062 NAZ RUDDIN Bin Narawi ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 5 009D NM T NM

NT065 MOHAMAD FAIRUZ Bin Narawi ARTIQA KELAB MEMANAH ARTIQA 5 018E NM T NM

NT066 NAZLE Bin Abdullah ARTIQA KELAB MEMANAH ARTIQA 5 019E NM T NM

NT029 MUHD AHMAD SALLEH Mohd Ali ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 5 022A NM T NM

NT018 AFFENDY Bin Mazlan ATMA ATMA 5 007D NM T NM

NT019 AHMAD AMIRUDDIN Bin Mohamed ATMA ATMA 5 003D NM T NM

NT020 AHMAD FAHIMI Bin Osman ATMA ATMA 5 006D NM T NM

NT021 AWANG ABDUL MALIK ATMA ATMA 5 001D NM T NM

NT022 HJ MOHAMMAD MATUSEN ATMA ATMA 5 005D NM T NM

NT023 MOHD IHSAN SAIFUDIN ATMA ATMA 5 004D NM T NM

9/19 Participant List ordered by Event - 20250717.115144+08:00



BINTULU INVITATION BRONZE JUBILEE 2025 TRADITIONAL
ASSYAKIRIN TRADITIONAL AND MODERN ARCHERY DENGAN KERJASAMA PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL BAHAGIAN BINTULU (BIGE25T)
STADIUM BINTULU, From 19-07-2025 to 20-07-2025
Judges: KEMENTERIAN BELIA DAN SUKAN BINTULU, MYSED BINTULU
Organizing Committee: ATMA BINTULU, PMTBB BINTULU

TNM - TRADITIONAL NIGHT INDOOR MEN Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

NT024 MORDANI Bin Deni ATMA ATMA 5 008D NM T NM

NT025 NIZAM ATMA ATMA 5 002D NM T NM

NT031 MUHAMMAD SALEH EFFENDI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 5 018B NM T NM

NT032 YUSRIADI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 5 017B NM T NM

NT158 AMIRUL IMAN DARWISH BANGSA TANAH BANGSAWAN 5 012F NM T NM

NT159 AMRAN AHMAD BANGSA TANAH BANGSAWAN 5 010F NM T NM

NT160 NOR AZLAN Bin Ismail BANGSA TANAH BANGSAWAN 5 011F NM T NM

NT161 NOR GHAZI HARZIQ Bin Nor Azlan BANGSA TANAH BANGSAWAN 5 009F NM T NM

NT030 ABANG MOHAMAD KHIRUL Bin Abang Kusairi BTU BINTULU 5 020A NM T NM

NT033 BUSRAH TANI ELITE ELITE LIMBANG 5 021E NM T NM

NT034 ROSLAN Bin Zaini GAC GAC 5 016A NM T NM

NT035 ZAINAL Bin Rapaee GAC GAC 5 017A NM T NM

NT036 RIDUAN GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 5 020E NM T NM

NT038 AHMAD B. HARUN GPTER GAPETER 5 009A NM T NM

NT039 AHMAD IRFAN ZULQARNAIN Bin Mohd Faizul GPTER GAPETER 5 002A NM T NM

NT040 AZARUDIN ALI GPTER GAPETER 5 014A NM T NM

NT041 HAZEMAN Bin Harun GPTER GAPETER 5 007A NM T NM

NT050 JUNIS ISMAIL GPTER GAPETER 5 004A NM T NM

NT042 MOHD AZMI Bin Abdul Razak GPTER GAPETER 5 003A NM T NM

NT043 MOHD ZAIDI Bin Yusof GPTER GAPETER 5 013A NM T NM

NT044 MUHAMMAD DANISH FITRI Bin Abdullah GPTER GAPETER 5 001A NM T NM

NT051 MUHAMMAD MAHJAN TSAQFI B Abdullah GPTER GAPETER 5 008A NM T NM

NT045 MUHD IRWAN FIRDAUS Bin Kamarudin GPTER GAPETER 5 010A NM T NM

NT046 NORHISHAM Bin Yaccob GPTER GAPETER 5 012A NM T NM

NT047 RAZAK Bin Mamat GPTER GAPETER 5 006A NM T NM

NT048 RIMATIMUR GPTER GAPETER 5 005A NM T NM

NT037 ZULKAPLI LATIF GPTER GAPETER 5 015A NM T NM

NT049 ZURELA@ROSLAN Bin Ibrahim GPTER GAPETER 5 011A NM T NM

NT052 ZAKARIA Bin Ma'ani GPU GPU N9 5 022B NM T NM

NT001 YUSHAFIZEE Bin Mohamad Yusoff HAJAR AL- HAJAR 5 021G NM T NM

NT054 RAZMIZAL Bin Abdullah JEPAK JEPAK ARCHERY 5 016G NM T NM

NT053 ZAHARI Bin Junaidi JEPAK JEPAK ARCHERY 5 017G NM T NM

NT056 BADRISHAM ADLIN Bin Mohd Helmie KBTAC KBTAC 5 014C NM T NM

NT057 MOHD HELMIE Bin Abd Wahab KBTAC KBTAC 5 015C NM T NM

NT120 MOHD AZAHARIE MATDARI KMPETA PERMATA (KEMPETA) 5 021B NM T NM

NT070 ABDUL RANI Bin Yahya KMS KELAB MEMANAH SARIBAS 5 018D NM T NM

NT071 ADI Bin Spaiee KMS KELAB MEMANAH SARIBAS 5 019D NM T NM

NT063 HAMZAH AWI KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 5 016H NM T NM

NT064 OSMAN BIN HJ. IMMUN KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 5 017H NM T NM

NT083 ABDUL AZIZ Bin Ismail KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 5 012E NM T NM

NT084 MEJ(B) HJ SUHAIMI Bin Mohamed Saman KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 5 011E NM T NM

NT085 SAMSULKAMAL Bin Mohd Yunus KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 5 010E NM T NM

NT086 ZUBIR Bin Mat Said KMTNI K MEMANAH TRAD NURUL IMAN 5 009E NM T NM

NT093 MOHD FAIZUL Bin Abdul Patah KMTP KMTP 5 018F NM T NM

NT094 NURSYARAFI AZAM Bin Ahmad KMTP KMTP 5 019F NM T NM

NT092 ANDY RAIHAN SAHIBU KMTP5 KMT PANGLIMA 5 020H NM T NM

NT055 ADZMI Bin Pindatun KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 5 015D NM T NM

NT072 ARIFF PUTRA KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 5 014D NM T NM

NT151 RONI NARA PATA SARANI KTPNG SAFINATUN NAJA ARCHERY, KETAPA 5 022C NM T NM

NT095 ZHAFRAN ZIN LANGQ LANGKUIK ALQADRI 5 020B NM T NM

NT079 HATRI ASMAWI MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 5 014B NM T NM

NT080 MAHADI Bin Mahmood MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 5 013B NM T NM

NT081 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL QAYYUM Bin Abu Bakar MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 5 015B NM T NM

NT082 SYED ZAINAL ABIDIN MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 5 016B NM T NM

NT096 ABDUL JABAR MARKAS MARKAS 5 011G NM T NM

NT097 HAMZAH MARKAS MARKAS 5 009G NM T NM

NT098 HERI ANWARI MARKAS MARKAS 5 012G NM T NM

NT099 IQBAL W. MARKAS MARKAS 5 010G NM T NM

NT135 MOHD RIZMI HANAFIAH MBBS PEWARIS MBBS 5 018H NM T NM
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NT100 MASRE Bin Asri MOTRED MOTRED 5 020D NM T NM

NT173 MUHAMMAD RAMZI bin Mohammad Fauzi MUAQQ AL MUAQQABAH MIRI 5 016E NM T NM

NT017 MUHD NASHRIQ ASHFARULLAH Bin Haji Radzuan MUAQQ AL MUAQQABAH MIRI 5 017E NM T NM

NT067 MOHAMAD ASRAF Bin Mokhtar MURNI CG MURNI 5 016D NM T NM

NT068 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HARITH Bin Mohd Anuar MURNI CG MURNI 5 017D NM T NM

NT101 MOHAMAD YUSRI Bin Ahmad Zaki MYARC MY ACHERY 5 021F NM T NM

NT102 MOHD FAIZUL Bin Hussin PAMAS K MEMANAH TRAD PAMAS 5 016C NM T NM

NT103 MOHD ZULHILMI Bin Berahim PAMAS K MEMANAH TRAD PAMAS 5 017C NM T NM

NT089 ANUAR Bin Ibrahim PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 5 022E NM T NM

NT090 SABAN Bin Jumat PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 5 021A NM T NM

NT136 ABANG SAHARI Bin Abang Osman PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 5 001E NM T NM

NT137 ABEB PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 5 006E NM T NM

NT138 ARONZ PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 5 008E NM T NM

NT139 KHAIRUL Bin Othman PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 5 003E NM T NM

NT140 MOHAMAD JOLHI Bin Ali PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 5 002E NM T NM

NT141 MOHAMMED AZAMRI Bin Ali PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 5 004E NM T NM

NT142 MOHD RAFAEE LATIP PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 5 007E NM T NM

NT143 ZULKIPLI Bin Salleh PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 5 005E NM T NM

NT144 MOHD RAMLI Bin Ali PMU PMU ARCHERY 5 019H NM T NM

NT104 AHMADI ASRI KATAU PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 5 002F NM T NM

NT105 DAVANZA ADNI FAIRUZIA PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 5 006F NM T NM

NT106 ISMAYUDA MADANI SACA PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 5 001F NM T NM

NT107 ROBI SAGARA MIRAN PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 5 004F NM T NM

NT108 RULAN MAULANA JASMIN PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 5 007F NM T NM

NT109 SYAMSUL BAHRI ALI PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 5 008F NM T NM

NT110 ZAINUDIN PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 5 003F NM T NM

NT111 ZULKIBLI ALI RAMHAT PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 5 005F NM T NM

NT087 ABDUL RAZAK BOLL PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 5 022D NM T NM

NT112 ABDUL WAHAB Bin Muhammad PRMATA PERMATA 5 008G NM T NM

NT113 JANI Bin Jalilul PRMATA PERMATA 5 004G NM T NM

NT114 JEFFERYASHAH B ARDIANSA PRMATA PERMATA 5 001G NM T NM

NT115 MESJIDIH MEDDI PRMATA PERMATA 5 002G NM T NM

NT119 MOHAMMAD AZRI Bin Edmar PRMATA PERMATA 5 006G NM T NM

NT116 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AQWA TARMIM PRMATA PERMATA 5 005G NM T NM

NT117 RUDY AMRAN PRMATA PERMATA 5 007G NM T NM

NT118 USTAZ MOHD FAIZAL Bin Md Yusuf PRMATA PERMATA 5 003G NM T NM

NT091 MOHAMAD SAFRI MUIN PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 5 019B NM T NM

NT133 HAIRY LATIB PWARIS PEWARIS GPU 5 018C NM T NM

NT134 HAMDAN MUSTAFFA PWARIS PEWARIS GPU 5 019C NM T NM

NT002 ABDUL LALIM Bin Etong QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 006C NM T NM

NT003 AHMAD FADILLAH Bin Asri QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 010C NM T NM

NT004 ASRUL ASMARA QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 005C NM T NM

NT005 AZIZ Bin Jaafar QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 003C NM T NM

NT006 AZMIH Bin Abd Latif QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 001C NM T NM

NT007 BAHRIN Bin Matjin QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 008C NM T NM

NT008 HAMZAH Bin Latip QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 013C NM T NM

NT009 HASHIM Bin Abd Latif QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 002C NM T NM

NT010 JEBIDIE Bin Said QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 004C NM T NM

NT011 MOHD HIDAYAT HARUN QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 012C NM T NM

NT012 SAIFUDDIN Bin Saidu QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 011C NM T NM

NT013 SANDALUD Bin Asun QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 009C NM T NM

NT014 SOPYAN Bin Usman QADRI AL QADRI TAC 5 007C NM T NM

NT145 AZMI Bin Sadeli QIEFAH QIEFAH ARCHERY 5 019A NM T NM

NT146 KAMAROLZAMAN Bin Othman QIEFAH QIEFAH ARCHERY 5 018A NM T NM

NT015 MUHAMMAD SADAM HUSIN QUTHUZ AL QUTHUZ 5 020F NM T NM

NT147 HAIDER AHMAD FAZIL RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 5 014G NM T NM

NT148 MOHD FAZIL Bin Jaafar RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 5 015G NM T NM

NT149 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN GUNSALAM ABDUL RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 5 013G NM T NM

NT150 MUHAMMAD ZAKUWAN Bin Ab Aziz RSARC RS ARCHERY 5 021D NM T NM
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NT069 FAUZI Bin Azmi SAFRA KELAB MEMANAH SAFRA 5 018G NM T NM

NT153 HJ MAZLAN Bin Hj Badul SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 5 009H NM T NM

NT154 MD SERUDIN HJ TUAH SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 5 007H NM T NM

NT155 MOHD SUFFIAN Bin Hj Awg Osman SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 5 011H NM T NM

NT152 SAMAAN HJ ISMAIL SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 5 008H NM T NM

NT156 SAMSUDIN HJ TUAH SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 5 012H NM T NM

NT157 SUFRI HJ AHMED SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 5 010H NM T NM

NT125 ERMAN ABDULLAH SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 011B NM T NM

NT131 IGBAL KHAN Bin Zarin Khan SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 003B NM T NM

NT132 MOHAMMAD FIRAS IZZ ZAYYAN Bin Mohd Tahir SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 008B NM T NM

NT123 MOHD RAHMAT Bin Duraman SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 002B NM T NM

NT126 MOHD TAHIR Bin Garai SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 001B NM T NM

NT121 MUHAMMAD ANIQ Bin Timbang SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 010B NM T NM

NT127 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN Bin Nassar SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 007B NM T NM

NT128 OSMAN Bin Arshad SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 005B NM T NM

NT129 SAMEGO Bin Arsyad SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 004B NM T NM

NT124 SHAHRUN JAHAR SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 012B NM T NM

NT130 SYAHZLAN HAZWAN Bin Salleh SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 006B NM T NM

NT122 TUAN RUMAH MD. NASIR SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 5 009B NM T NM

NT088 ISMAIL MUSTAPHA SURIA K MEMANAH TRAD SURIA 5 021H NM T NM

NT075 BASIRUN ABAS SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 5 001H NM T NM

NT076 HABIB ABDUL KADIR SALIM SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 5 002H NM T NM

NT077 HAMDAN ABIDIN SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 5 005H NM T NM

NT073 MUSTAPHA AHMAD SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 5 003H NM T NM

NT074 SHAMEER ABDURAHMAN Bin Hamid SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 5 006H NM T NM

NT078 YUSOF LIMIN SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 5 004H NM T NM

NT162 SHARFY Bin Jamrut TAPS TAPS 5 019G NM T NM

NT163 ADZUAN SHAH Bin Affandi TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 5 013F NM T NM

NT164 MOHD KHAMARUL SHAZWAN Bin Maderen TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 5 014F NM T NM

NT165 PATHI TERANG@ NYO TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 5 015F NM T NM

NT016 ASMADI SULAIMAN UMMAH AL UMMAH KL 5 020C NM T NM

NT166 LAILEE RAMBLI VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 5 016F NM T NM

NT167 MOHAMAD FADHIL Bin Abdullah VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 5 017F NM T NM

NT168 AHMAD JAAFAR Bin Mohamad WAC WAWASAN ARCHERY CLUB 5 021C NM T NM

NT174 PEMANAH 1 XTRA EXTRA WALK IN 5 023A NM T NM

NT175 PEMANAH 2 XTRA EXTRA WALK IN 5 023B NM T NM

NT176 PEMANAH 3 XTRA EXTRA WALK IN 5 023C NM T NM

NT177 PEMANAH 4 XTRA EXTRA WALK IN 5 023D NM T NM

NT178 PEMANAH 5 XTRA EXTRA WALK IN 5 023E NM T NM

NT179 PEMANAH 6 XTRA EXTRA WALK IN 5 023F NM T NM

NT180 PEMANAH 7 XTRA EXTRA WALK IN 5 023G NM T NM

NT181 PEMANAH 8 XTRA EXTRA WALK IN 5 023H NM T NM

NT169 HARIS BUERANGAE YALA YALA THAILAND 5 015H NM T NM

NT171 MASORLAEH SADEEYAMU YALA YALA THAILAND 5 014H NM T NM

NT170 MUHAMADROSALEE TOHKING YALA YALA THAILAND 5 013H NM T NM

NT026 HERWAN Bin Mail @ Ismail ZUHRI AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY C 5 014E NM T NM

NT027 MOHD SYAMIR Bin Abdul Jalil ZUHRI AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY C 5 013E NM T NM

NT028 YAHYA Bin Munchi ZUHRI AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY C 5 015E NM T NM

TNW - TRADITIONAL NIGHT INDOOR WOMEN
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

NT233 HJH. DORA Binti Abdul Rahman ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 4 023D NW T NW

NT204 NURHAYATI ACC ARCHERY CENTER CLUB 4 021D NW T NW

NT235 DAYAENA FATHEHAH Binti Mohri ARTIQA KELAB MEMANAH ARTIQA 4 013B NW T NW

NT234 DAYMIRZA AIN Binti Mohri ARTIQA KELAB MEMANAH ARTIQA 4 012B NW T NW

NT236 HASMINIZA Binti Taha ARTIQA KELAB MEMANAH ARTIQA 4 014B NW T NW

NT205 FAZUIN Binti Mohd Faisal ATMA ATMA 4 007A NW T NW

NT302 HARYANIE BT ABDUL AZIZ ATMA ATMA 4 010A NW T NW
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TNW - TRADITIONAL NIGHT INDOOR WOMEN Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

NT206 HJH DAYANG ROSETA Bt Abang Sebli ATMA ATMA 4 004A NW T NW

NT212 HJH JUBAIDAH ATMA ATMA 4 002A NW T NW

NT207 JUREENA KARANG ATMA ATMA 4 008A NW T NW

NT208 NORAINI Binti Shadan ATMA ATMA 4 001A NW T NW

NT209 NORTIKA Binti Masri ATMA ATMA 4 009A NW T NW

NT210 NORZANAH JAIMIN ATMA ATMA 4 006A NW T NW

NT211 NURFARAHIN LAI ATMA ATMA 4 005A NW T NW

NT213 SELAMAH ONG ATMA ATMA 4 003A NW T NW

NT215 DEWI KARTINA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 4 005C NW T NW

NT216 DIAH ADHARIA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 4 004C NW T NW

NT217 DINA ANDIRIA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 4 007C NW T NW

NT218 HURRIYYAH BAAC BAAC KALBAR 4 002C NW T NW

NT219 RADEN RORO NABIILAH FITRI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 4 006C NW T NW

NT220 SYALFARINA MUHAMMAD SAMIRIN BAAC BAAC KALBAR 4 001C NW T NW

NT221 UTIN YUNIARTI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 4 003C NW T NW

NT297 FAZUHA Binti Samsuri BANGSA TANAH BANGSAWAN 4 017B NW T NW

NT298 JAMILAH Binti Abdul Latif BANGSA TANAH BANGSAWAN 4 016B NW T NW

NT299 NORLAILA RAMLI BANGSA TANAH BANGSAWAN 4 015B NW T NW

NT222 RAFIZA Binti Abdul Rahman DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 4 026B NW T NW

NT223 SITI LUBNA Binti Dahlan GAC GAC 4 018D NW T NW

NT224 SURINA Binti Shamsuddin GAC GAC 4 017D NW T NW

NT226 UTIN CHANDRAMIDI GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 4 016A NW T NW

NT225 UTIN RAHMAWATI GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 4 015A NW T NW

NT227 YUSINA GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 4 017A NW T NW

NT229 NUR KHAULAH AMANINA Binti Muhammad Mahjan Tsaqfi GPTER GAPETER 4 016D NW T NW

NT228 ROSLINDA Binti Idris GPTER GAPETER 4 015D NW T NW

NT230 ROS AZNIZA GPU GPU N9 4 020C NW T NW

NT231 NUURUL WAHYU Binti Rohadi KBTAC KBTAC 4 025D NW T NW

NT254 AISAH JOSEP KETRAS KETRAS 4 024D NW T NW

NT255 JUZAILA Binti Libasin KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 4 022B NW T NW

NT256 HUZIMAH Binti Ghazali KMTP KMTP 4 020D NW T NW

NT232 FAIZAH Binti Abdullah KMTRA KELAB KAMATRA KOTA BELUD SABAH 4 024B NW T NW

NT240 LYDIA JUNAIDI KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 4 023A NW T NW

NT239 SUNARTI Binti Abu KSTRIA KESATRIA 4 023C NW T NW

NT296 GHEA ALEXANDRIA SHEERYN KTPNG SAFINATUN NAJA ARCHERY, KETAPA 4 019D NW T NW

NT281 AZALINAH TALIP LABUAN PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 015C NW T NW

NT280 LEEYA ALI HASSAN LABUAN PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 017C NW T NW

NT279 SARLIZA SAILI LABUAN PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 016C NW T NW

NT257 NUR ARINA Binti Abdul Razak LANGP LANGKUIK PAHANG 4 026C NW T NW

NT245 FASOHAH Binti Abu Bakar MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 4 018B NW T NW

NT246 SUZANA ASARARUDDIN MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 4 019B NW T NW

NT258 NURHASANAH MARKAS MARKAS 4 019C NW T NW

NT259 YUNIARTI NINGSIH MARKAS MARKAS 4 018C NW T NW

NT260 ASYHELAWATI Binti Pawi MOTRAD MOTRAD 4 023B NW T NW

NT261 IDAMSIA MOTRED MOTRED 4 025B NW T NW

NT262 NUR'AIN ABDULLAH MTAC KELAB MTAC 4 021C NW T NW

NT237 NURUL HASANAH Binti Mohd Nassan MURNI CG MURNI 4 018A NW T NW

NT238 SITI AISYAH Binti Mohd Nassan MURNI CG MURNI 4 019A NW T NW

NT249 NORIMAH Binti Kaimah PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 4 022D NW T NW

NT250 ROHANA Binti Aliddin PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 4 021A NW T NW

NT283 NORLIZAWATI Binti Rosli PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 4 001D NW T NW

NT284 SAPTUYAH BT SIRAN PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 4 004D NW T NW

NT285 SHARIFAH MARYAM Binti Syed Habeeb PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 4 002D NW T NW

NT286 SURIA KHAIRANA Binti Khairul PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 4 003D NW T NW

NT287 SYAHRIN SYAHFIZZA Bte Mohamad Jolhi PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 4 006D NW T NW

NT288 ZAINAB BTE YAHYA PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 4 005D NW T NW

NT289 NORLINA LAMAT PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 4 024C NW T NW

NT264 AMIIRAH NADHIZA CATALEYA PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 4 010B NW T NW

NT265 DIENSYA NOFIANTI PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 4 011D NW T NW
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

NT266 HERFITA PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 4 009D NW T NW

NT267 NENI ADRIANI SAHURI PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 4 007D NW T NW

NT268 YULIA ANGGRAENI PRDANA PERDANA INDONESIA 4 008D NW T NW

NT269 KARINAWATI BAKRI PRMATA PERMATA 4 012C NW T NW

NT270 SALMI PRMATA PERMATA 4 013C NW T NW

NT271 YAYU SAHARULLAH PRMATA PERMATA 4 014C NW T NW

NT251 HASMAWATI Binti Duda PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 4 014D NW T NW

NT252 MARYAM ERLANGGA PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 4 013D NW T NW

NT253 NOOR ALBANIAH Binti Yandu PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 4 012D NW T NW

NT303 HAFIZA Binti Rany PSAC PERFECT SHOT ARCHERY CLUB 4 024A NW T NW

NT282 AZIERA SUPRI PWARIS PEWARIS GPU 4 022A NW T NW

NT200 FATIMAH Binti Nuhan QADRI AL QADRI TAC 4 012A NW T NW

NT203 JURINAH Binti Ahmad QADRI AL QADRI TAC 4 013A NW T NW

NT201 SITI RAHAYU RUSMIN QADRI AL QADRI TAC 4 014A NW T NW

NT202 ZAHARAH Binti Abdul Rahman QADRI AL QADRI TAC 4 011A NW T NW

NT290 AINI SUFFIAH Binti Azmi QIEFAH QIEFAH ARCHERY 4 009B NW T NW

NT291 ASLINA TAHIDOL ASMAK QIEFAH QIEFAH ARCHERY 4 008B NW T NW

NT292 NAZIFAH QIEFAH QIEFAH ARCHERY 4 011B NW T NW

NT293 PIYA QIEFAH QIEFAH ARCHERY 4 010D NW T NW

NT294 MINDASARI LATTANG RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 4 025A NW T NW

NT295 AISHAH BT NIK MANSOR RSARC RS ARCHERY 4 020B NW T NW

NT307 RESERVE WANITA 1 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 027C NW T NW

NT316 RESERVE WANITA 10 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 028D NW T NW

NT317 RESERVE WANITA 11 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 028E NW T NW

NT318 RESERVE WANITA 12 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 028F NW T NW

NT319 RESERVE WANITA 13 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 028G NW T NW

NT308 RESERVE WANITA 2 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 027D NW T NW

NT309 RESERVE WANITA 3 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 027E NW T NW

NT310 RESERVE WANITA 4 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 027F NW T NW

NT311 RESERVE WANITA 5 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 027G NW T NW

NT312 RESERVE WANITA 6 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 027H NW T NW

NT313 RESERVE WANITA 7 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 028A NW T NW

NT314 RESERVE WANITA 8 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 028B NW T NW

NT315 RESERVE WANITA 9 RSV RESERVE WANITA 4 028C NW T NW

NT272 JURINAH SUNTIM SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 002B NW T NW

NT273 MOINAH Binti Yakob SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 006B NW T NW

NT274 NORHIMAH LAMAT SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 004B NW T NW

NT275 NURUL IZZAH IZZATI ABDULLAH @Kanila Ginsos SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 005B NW T NW

NT276 OSNAH Binti Duraman SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 003B NW T NW

NT277 RASIDAH Binti Harith SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 007B NW T NW

NT278 ROHAYATI Binti Tarip@Tariff SIPTNG PERSATUAN MEMANAH TRADISIONAL 4 001B NW T NW

NT263 NOR AZLINA Binti Che Aziz SOLO PENSENDIRIAN 4 020A NW T NW

NT248 SURIANNIE MARALANG SURIA K MEMANAH TRAD SURIA 4 022C NW T NW

NT247 DK.SARINAWATI Binti Pg Zainal Abidin SYBAH KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL NUR 4 026A NW T NW

NT241 SALMAH MIMDRO SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 4 008C NW T NW

NT242 SITI KHADIJAH HAMID SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 4 010C NW T NW

NT243 SUHARNI YADI SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 4 009C NW T NW

NT244 SYARIFAH HERLINA SYED ABDULLAH SYHID KELAB MEMANAH TRADISIONAL AS S 4 011C NW T NW

NT305 LAILEE RAMBLI VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 4 027A NW T NW

NT300 MASZIDAH BT MISIR VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 4 026D NW T NW

NT306 MASZIDAH HANUM MISIR VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 4 027B NW T NW

NT301 ALYA ERYNA AYESHA Binti Ahmad Jaafar WAC WAWASAN ARCHERY CLUB 4 021B NW T NW

NT214 RAPZIAH Binti Kk Damit ZUHRI AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY C 4 025C NW T NW

TW - TRADITIONAL DESENDING WOMEN
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BI253 HJH DORA ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 1 011G W MX T W

BI252 SHALFARINASARI Binti Abdul Talip ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 1 010G W MX T W
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BI254 NURHAYATI ACC ARCHERY CENTER CLUB 1 015B W MX T W

BI259 HERLINA SAYID ABDULLAH ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 003H W MX T W

BI260 SALMAH BT MIMDRO ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 001H W MX T W

BI261 SHARIFAH LAILA IHSABELA ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 004H W MX T W

BI262 SITI KHADIJAH HAMID ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 002H W MX T W

BI263 SUHARNI BT YADI ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 1 005H W MX T W

BI264 HARYANIE ABD AZIZ ATMA ATMA 1 004G W MX T W

BI265 JUIDAH BTE LEE ATMA ATMA 1 003G W MX T W

BI332 JUREENA Karang ATMA ATMA 1 012H W MX T W

BI266 NORAINI ATMA ATMA 1 002G W MX T W

BI268 NORMALIZA ATMA ATMA 1 005G W MX T W

BI267 SELAMAH ONG ATMA ATMA 1 001G W MX T W

BI269 RAPZIAH Binti Kk Damit AZTAC AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 1 013G W MX T W

BI270 DEWI KARTINA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 004B W MX T W

BI271 DIAH ADHARIA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 006B W MX T W

BI272 DINA ANDIRIA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 001B W MX T W

BI274 HURRIYYAH BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 003B W MX T W

BI276 RADEN RORO NABIILAH FITRI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 002B W MX T W

BI275 SYALFARINA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 005B W MX T W

BI273 UTIN YUNIARTI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 1 007B W MX T W

BI278 HASANAH NARAWI DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 1 003E W MX T W

BI281 NURITA DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 1 005E W MX T W

BI279 RABIAH DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 1 006E W MX T W

BI277 RAFIZA DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 1 004E W MX T W

BI280 SALBINA DANDAN DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 1 002E W MX T W

BI282 SELIMIAH AHMAD MARZUKI DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 1 001E W MX T W

BI283 MAIYAH OMAR GAC GAC 1 012E W MX T W

BI284 SITI LUBNA Binti Dahlan GAC GAC 1 011E W MX T W

BI291 ALEESYA DHAIFINA MOHD RIDHWAN GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 002C W MX T W

BI285 NOOR HAYATI Binti Awang GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 007C W MX T W

BI290 NUR KHAULAH AMANINA GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 006C W MX T W

BI286 NUR SYAKIRAH Binti Abdullah GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 001C W MX T W

BI287 NURLISA Binti Mohd Shariff GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 003C W MX T W

BI288 ROSLINDA GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 004C W MX T W

BI289 SALMAH ABDULLAH GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 1 005C W MX T W

BI292 UTIN CANDRAMIDI GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 1 009C W MX T W

BI294 UTIN RAHMAWATI GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 1 010C W MX T W

BI293 YUSINA GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 1 008C W MX T W

BI300 ANISAH NAFLAH GPU GPU N9 1 002D W MX T W

BI295 AZAH NOR BT BAKRI GPU GPU N9 1 006D W MX T W

BI296 AZIERA SUPRI GPU GPU N9 1 003D W MX T W

BI299 EMI NORHASZURA binti Othman GPU GPU N9 1 005D W MX T W

BI297 NORMASZAIHAAN NOH GPU GPU N9 1 004D W MX T W

BI298 ROS AZNIZA GPU GPU N9 1 001D W MX T W

BI301 SITTI AMINAH JAB JEPAK ARCHERY BINTULU 1 015G W MX T W

BI304 NUURUL WAHYU KBTAC KBTAC 1 015A W MX T W

BI310 AISAH JOSEP KETRS KETRAS PERMATA 1 015D W MX T W

BI302 GHEA ALEXANDRIA SHEERYN KLBAR KETAPANG, KALBAR 1 014F W MX T W

BI305 AISHAH BT NIK MANSOR KLTAN PEMANAH KELANTAN 1 014C W MX T W

BI312 JUZAILA KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 1 014H W MX T W

BI303 FAIZAH Binti Abdullah KMTRA KELAB KAMATRA KOTA BELUD SABAH 1 015E W MX T W

BI306 HASMAWATI Binti Duda KMTRB KEMTRAB (PERMATA) 1 009B W MX T W

BI307 MARYAM ERLANGGA KMTRB KEMTRAB (PERMATA) 1 010B W MX T W

BI308 NOOR ALBANIAH Binti Yandu KMTRB KEMTRAB (PERMATA) 1 008B W MX T W

BI313 LYDIA JUNAIDI KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 1 013C W MX T W

BI309 SUNARTI BT Abu KSTRIA KESATRIA 1 013E W MX T W

BI320 NUR ARINA Binti Abdul Razak LANG LANGKUIK 1 012G W MX T W

BI314 AZALINAH Binti Talip LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 1 006F W MX T W

BI315 HJH ANA @ ROHANA LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 1 005F W MX T W
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BI316 LIATI ALI HASSAN @LEEYA LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 1 004F W MX T W

BI317 NUR IRDINA LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 1 001F W MX T W

BI318 NUR ISHAMINA LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 1 002F W MX T W

BI319 SARLIZA Binti Saili LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 1 003F W MX T W

BI321 NOR AIDA Binti Mohammad MAC MELATI ARCHERY CLUB 1 014A W MX T W

BI322 FASOHAH Bt Abu Bakar MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 1 013F W MX T W

BI323 SUZANA Bt Asararuddin MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 1 012F W MX T W

BI324 LAECIS Binti Dandan MARINE MARINE ARCHERY CLUB 1 016A W MX T W

BI325 NURHASANAH MARKAS MARKAS 1 011C W MX T W

BI326 YUNIARTI NINGSIH MARKAS MARKAS 1 012C W MX T W

BI327 ASYHELAWATI PAWI MOTRAD MOTRAD 1 011B W MX T W

BI328 IDAMSIA MOTRAD MOTRAD 1 012B W MX T W

BI329 NUR'AIN ABDULLAH MTAC KELAB MTAC 1 013B W MX T W

BI330 NORIMAH Binti Kaimah PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 1 010H W MX T W

BI331 ROHANA Binti Aliddin PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 1 011H W MX T W

BI340 DAYANG FERAZLYN Bin Abang Sahari PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 1 007G W MX T W

BI341 NORLIZAWATI Binti Rosli PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 1 009G W MX T W

BI342 SAPTUYAH BT SIRAN PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 1 006G W MX T W

BI343 SHARIFAH MARYAM Binti Syed Habeeb PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 1 008G W MX T W

BI344 HJH. SAADIAH BINTI HJ.YASSIN PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 007A W MX T W

BI345 JURINAH Binti Suntim PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 006A W MX T W

BI353 KAMARIAH Binti Jamudin PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 003A W MX T W

BI346 MOINAH Binti Yakob PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 001A W MX T W

BI347 NORHIMAH LAMAT PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 009A W MX T W

BI348 NORLINA Binti Lamat PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 002A W MX T W

BI349 NURUL IZZAH IZZATI ABDULLAH PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 004A W MX T W

BI350 OSNAH Binti Hj Duraman PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 010A W MX T W

BI351 RASIDAH HARITH PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 005A W MX T W

BI352 ROHAYATI Binti Tarip @ Tariff PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 1 008A W MX T W

BI333 DIENSYA NOFIANTI PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 1 012D W MX T W

BI334 NENI ADRIANI SAHURI PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 1 011D W MX T W

BI335 HUZIMAH Binti Ghazali PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 1 014D W MX T W

BI336 KARINAWATI BAKRI PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 009D W MX T W

BI338 RAHIMAH Binti Omai PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 008D W MX T W

BI337 SALMIH ABD SALING PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 007D W MX T W

BI339 YAYU Binti Saharullah PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 1 010D W MX T W

BI354 HAFIZA Binti Rany PSAC PERFECT SHOT ARCHERY CLUB 1 013A W MX T W

BI255 FATIMAH Binti Nuhan QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 009E W MX T W

BI258 JURINAH Binti Ahmad QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 007E W MX T W

BI256 SITI RAHAYU RUSMIN QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 010E W MX T W

BI257 ZAHARAH Binti Abdul Rahman QADRI AL QADRI TAC 1 008E W MX T W

BI355 MINDASARI LATTANG RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 1 014G W MX T W

BI356 TETTY IRMA Binti Abdul Shokri RSPT RSPT KUCHING 1 015C W MX T W

BI357 HJH AMAS Binti Hj Yassin SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 011A W MX T W

BI358 NOORFAH HAJI ABDULLAH SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 1 012A W MX T W

BI359 AISYAH Binti Ambris SGTRC SEGATRAC 1 014E W MX T W

BI311 NURUL AIN SURIA K MEMANAH TRAD SURIA 1 013D W MX T W

BI360 SITI MARIAM Binti Mohamad Morshidi SUTRA K MEMANAH TRAD SEMBULAN 1 013H W MX T W

BI361 DK.SARINAWATI Binti Pg Zainal Abidin SYAIB K MEMANAH TRAD NUR SYAIBAH 1 015H W MX T W

BI365 ABIBAH Binti Suparno TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 009H W MX T W

BI362 HASMAH HJ WAILIE TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 008H W MX T W

BI363 NUR ATIKAH AINI TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 007H W MX T W

BI364 RACHEL MOWE TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 1 006H W MX T W

BI366 FAZUHA SAMSURI TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 1 009F W MX T W

BI367 JAMILAH ABD LATIF TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 1 007F W MX T W

BI368 NORLAILA RAMLI TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 1 008F W MX T W

BI369 FAZIRA SURIANI Mohamed Fadzil TRIH TRIPLE H 1 011F W MX T W

BI370 NURUL FAZIRA Mohamad Shafi TRIH TRIPLE H 1 010F W MX T W

BI371 MASZIDAH BT MISIR VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 1 015F W MX T W
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BI372 ALYA ERYNA AYESHA Binti Ahmad Jaafar WAC WAWASAN ARCHERY CLUB 1 014B W MX T W

TW2 - TRADITIONAL ADT WOMEN`
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BX337 HJH DORA ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 2 011G W2 T W2

BX329 SHALFARINASARI Binti Abdul Talip ABAA KELAB ABAABIL SIBUTI 2 010G W2 T W2

BX363 NURHAYATI ACC ARCHERY CENTER CLUB 2 015B W2 T W2

BX275 HERLINA SAYID ABDULLAH ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 003H W2 T W2

BX259 SALMAH BT MIMDRO ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 001H W2 T W2

BX283 SHARIFAH LAILA IHSABELA ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 004H W2 T W2

BX267 SITI KHADIJAH HAMID ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 002H W2 T W2

BX291 SUHARNI BT YADI ASYHD ASSYAHID TAWAU 2 005H W2 T W2

BX282 HARYANIE ABD AZIZ ATMA ATMA 2 004G W2 T W2

BX274 JUIDAH BTE LEE ATMA ATMA 2 003G W2 T W2

BX346 JUREENA Karang ATMA ATMA 2 012H W2 T W2

BX266 NORAINI ATMA ATMA 2 002G W2 T W2

BX290 NORMALIZA ATMA ATMA 2 005G W2 T W2

BX258 SELAMAH ONG ATMA ATMA 2 001G W2 T W2

BX353 RAPZIAH Binti Kk Damit AZTAC AZ-ZUHRI TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 2 013G W2 T W2

BX277 DEWI KARTINA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 004B W2 T W2

BX293 DIAH ADHARIA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 006B W2 T W2

BX253 DINA ANDIRIA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 001B W2 T W2

BX269 HURRIYYAH BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 003B W2 T W2

BX261 RADEN RORO NABIILAH FITRI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 002B W2 T W2

BX285 SYALFARINA BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 005B W2 T W2

BX301 UTIN YUNIARTI BAAC BAAC KALBAR 2 007B W2 T W2

BX272 HASANAH NARAWI DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 2 003E W2 T W2

BX288 NURITA DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 2 005E W2 T W2

BX296 RABIAH DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 2 006E W2 T W2

BX280 RAFIZA DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 2 004E W2 T W2

BX264 SALBINA DANDAN DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 2 002E W2 T W2

BX256 SELIMIAH AHMAD MARZUKI DSFWH KMT DSOFWAH 2 001E W2 T W2

BX343 MAIYAH OMAR GAC GAC 2 012E W2 T W2

BX335 SITI LUBNA Binti Dahlan GAC GAC 2 011E W2 T W2

BX262 ALEESYA DHAIFINA Mohd Ridhwan GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 002C W2 T W2

BX302 NOOR HAYATI Binti Awang GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 007C W2 T W2

BX294 NUR KHAULAH AMANINA GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 006C W2 T W2

BX254 NUR SYAKIRAH Binti Abdullah GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 001C W2 T W2

BX270 NURLISA Binti Mohd Shariff GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 003C W2 T W2

BX278 ROSLINDA GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 004C W2 T W2

BX286 SALMAH ABDULLAH GAPTR GAPETER TERENGGANU 2 005C W2 T W2

BX317 UTIN CANDRAMIDI GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 2 009C W2 T W2

BX325 UTIN RAHMAWATI GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 2 010C W2 T W2

BX309 YUSINA GMAC GALAHERANG MEMPAWAH ARCHERY 2 008C W2 T W2

BX263 ANISAH NAFLAH GPU GPU N9 2 002D W2 T W2

BX295 AZAH NOR BT BAKRI GPU GPU N9 2 006D W2 T W2

BX271 AZIERA SUPRI GPU GPU N9 2 003D W2 T W2

BX287 EMI NORHASZURA binti Othman GPU GPU N9 2 005D W2 T W2

BX279 NORMASZAIHAAN NOH GPU GPU N9 2 004D W2 T W2

BX255 ROS AZNIZA GPU GPU N9 2 001D W2 T W2

BX370 SITTI AMINAH JAB JEPAK ARCHERY BINTULU 2 015G W2 T W2

BX362 NUURUL WAHYU KBTAC KBTAC 2 015A W2 T W2

BX365 AISAH JOSEP KETRS KETRAS PERMATA 2 015D W2 T W2

BX360 GHEA ALEXANDRIA SHEERYN KLBAR KETAPANG, KALBAR 2 014F W2 T W2

BX357 AISHAH BT NIK MANSOR KLTAN PEMANAH KELANTAN 2 014C W2 T W2

BX369 JUZAILA KMTM KELAB MEMANAH AL MUSTAKIM 2 014H W2 T W2

BX366 FAIZAH Binti Abdullah KMTRA KELAB KAMATRA KOTA BELUD SABAH 2 015E W2 T W2

BX316 HASMAWATI Binti Duda KMTRB KEMTRAB (PERMATA) 2 009B W2 T W2
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BX324 MARYAM ERLANGGA KMTRB KEMTRAB (PERMATA) 2 010B W2 T W2

BX308 NOOR ALBANIAH Binti Yandu KMTRB KEMTRAB (PERMATA) 2 008B W2 T W2

BX368 LYDIA JUNAIDI KRBAT K'RABAT TAWAU 2 013C W2 T W2

BX351 SUNARTI BT Abu KSTRIA KESATRIA 2 013E W2 T W2

BX345 NUR ARINA Binti Abdul Razak LANG LANGKUIK 2 012G W2 T W2

BX297 AZALINAH Binti Talip LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 2 006F W2 T W2

BX289 HJH ANA @ ROHANA LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 2 005F W2 T W2

BX281 LIATI ALI HASSAN @LEEYA LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 2 004F W2 T W2

BX257 NUR IRDINA LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 2 001F W2 T W2

BX265 NUR ISHAMINA LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 2 002F W2 T W2

BX273 SARLIZA Binti Saili LBUAN P MEMANAH TRADISIONAL LABUAN 2 003F W2 T W2

BX355 NOR AIDA Binti Mohammad MAC MELATI ARCHERY CLUB 2 014A W2 T W2

BX352 FASOHAH BT ABU BAKAR MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 2 013F W2 T W2

BX344 SUZANA BT ASARARUDDIN MALQA KMTM MELAKA (MALQA) 2 012F W2 T W2

BX349 LAECIS Binti Dandan MARINE MARINE ARCHERY CLUB 2 016A W2 T W2

BX333 NURHASANAH MARKAS MARKAS 2 011C W2 T W2

BX341 YUNIARTI NINGSIH MARKAS MARKAS 2 012C W2 T W2

BX332 ASYHELAWATI PAWI MOTRAD MOTRAD 2 011B W2 T W2

BX340 IDAMSIA MOTRAD MOTRAD 2 012B W2 T W2

BX348 NUR'AIN ABDULLAH MTAC KELAB MTAC 2 013B W2 T W2

BX330 NORIMAH Binti Kaimah PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 2 010H W2 T W2

BX338 ROHANA Binti Aliddin PANG5 PANGLIMA BEAUFORT 2 011H W2 T W2

BX305 DAYANG FERAZLYN Bin Abang Sahari PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 2 007G W2 T W2

BX321 NORLIZAWATI Binti Rosli PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 2 009G W2 T W2

BX298 SAPTUYAH BT SIRAN PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 2 006G W2 T W2

BX313 SHARIFAH MARYAM Binti Syed Habeeb PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER 2 008G W2 T W2

BX300 HJH. SAADIAH BINTI HJ.YASSIN PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 007A W2 T W2

BX292 JURINAH Binti Suntim PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 006A W2 T W2

BX268 KAMARIAH Binti Jamudin PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 003A W2 T W2

BX252 MOINAH Binti Yakob PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 001A W2 T W2

BX315 NORHIMAH LAMAT PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 009A W2 T W2

BX260 NORLINA Binti Lamat PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 002A W2 T W2

BX276 NURUL IZZAH IZZATI ABDULLAH PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 004A W2 T W2

BX323 OSNAH Binti Hj Duraman PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 010A W2 T W2

BX284 RASIDAH HARITH PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 005A W2 T W2

BX307 ROHAYATI Binti Tarip @ Tariff PMTS P MEMANAH TRAD SIPITANG 2 008A W2 T W2

BX342 DIENSYA NOFIANTI PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 2 012D W2 T W2

BX334 NENI ADRIANI SAHURI PRDNA PERDANA INDONESIA 2 011D W2 T W2

BX358 HUZIMAH Binti Ghazali PRKSA K MEMANAH TRAD PERKASA 2 014D W2 T W2

BX318 KARINAWATI BAKRI PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 009D W2 T W2

BX310 RAHIMAH Binti Omai PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 008D W2 T W2

BX555 SALMIH ABD SALING PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 007D W2 T W2

BX326 YAYU Binti Saharullah PRMTA PERMATA TAWAU 2 010D W2 T W2

BX347 HAFIZA Binti Rany PSAC PERFECT SHOT ARCHERY CLUB 2 013A W2 T W2

BX319 FATIMAH Binti Nuhan QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 009E W2 T W2

BX303 JURINAH Binti Ahmad QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 007E W2 T W2

BX327 SITI RAHAYU RUSMIN QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 010E W2 T W2

BX311 ZAHARAH Binti Abdul Rahman QADRI AL QADRI TAC 2 008E W2 T W2

BX361 MINDASARI LATTANG RAWJA RAWJA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY CLUB 2 014G W2 T W2

BX364 TETTY IRMA Binti Abdul Shokri RSPT RSPT KUCHING 2 015C W2 T W2

BX331 HJH AMAS Binti Hj Yassin SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 011A W2 T W2

BX339 NOORFAH HAJI ABDULLAH SBAC SETIA BERSATU ARCHERY CLUB 2 012A W2 T W2

BX359 AISYAH Binti Ambris SGTRC SEGATRAC 2 014E W2 T W2

BX350 NURUL AIN SURIA K MEMANAH TRAD SURIA 2 013D W2 T W2

BX354 SITI MARIAM Binti Mohamad Morshidi SUTRA K MEMANAH TRAD SEMBULAN 2 013H W2 T W2

BX371 DK.SARINAWATI Binti Pg Zainal Abidin SYAIB K MEMANAH TRAD NUR SYAIBAH 2 015H W2 T W2

BX322 ABIBAH Binti Suparno TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 009H W2 T W2

BX314 HASMAH HJ WAILIE TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 008H W2 T W2

BX306 NUR ATIKAH AINI TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 007H W2 T W2
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TW2 - TRADITIONAL ADT WOMEN` Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BX299 RACHEL MOWE TAC TEKU ARCHERY CLUB (TAC) 2 006H W2 T W2

BX320 FAZUHA SAMSURI TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 2 009F W2 T W2

BX304 JAMILAH ABD LATIF TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 2 007F W2 T W2

BX312 NORLAILA RAMLI TB TANAH BANGSAWAN 2 008F W2 T W2

BX336 FAZIRA SURIANI MOHAMED FADZIL TRIH TRIPLE H 2 011F W2 T W2

BX328 NURUL FAZIRA MOHAMAD SHAFI TRIH TRIPLE H 2 010F W2 T W2

BX367 MASZIDAH BT MISIR VTRAC VICTORIA TRADITIONAL ARCHERY 2 015F W2 T W2

BX356 ALYA ERYNA AYESHA Binti Ahmad Jaafar WAC WAWASAN ARCHERY CLUB 2 014B W2 T W2

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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